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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)
September 9, 2008 - Primary Election
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County of District No. Cf for the D €tteocira 'A < party,

report that | have expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION
Date of Report: August20 O September 3 R September 17 O

Receipts:

1) Total of all receipts in this report RECE’ VE ﬁ y 8 7 é z{g

& 15957
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2) Total of all receipts in previous reports

SEP

3) Total of all primary election receipis to date S"' 12 2003 3) § é; 934 i é

(Add lines 1 and 2) D NEW HAM

(32 AMPS
Expenditures: ARTMENTOE iRE
4) Total expenditures in this report i STA T 4 3 2 A Xz gl
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5y % 1407, 92
6) Total of all primary election expenditures 1o date 6) $ 3 ¢ 45,73
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 s 3337.03
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8 &
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Signature of Candidate S¥nature of Fiscal Agent

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- hitp://www.s0s.nh.gov
email: elections@sos.state.nh.us
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Mike
Danig)
Dick
Mike
Lawrence
Sargh
Agney
Willigm
SUSan
Tl’a{;ey
D Uggi
Hari
Diane

Last

Kaelin
TwokEagles
Snow
Kaelin
Holmes
Mattson
Brown
Linscott
Geiger
Turner
Reddy
Pallem
Bollard

Address 1 £City

105 Curtis Brook Road  Lyndeborough

PO box 780 Wilton

P.O. box 37 East Canadia

105 Curtis Brook Road  Lyndeborough

7 Stillwater Dr Chelmsford

62 Kumford Street Concord

P.0O. box 184 Greenfield

Box 487 New Bosion

7370 Qak Hiit Road Loudon

78 Purgatory Falls Road Lyndeborough
Hudson
Bloominton

23 Ice House Lane Greenfield

State  Zip

NH
N
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
iL

NH

03082
03086
03040
03082
01824
03301
03047
03070
03307
03082

03047

Amount

H H H P B PP R AN

75.62
100.00
20.00
7.56
50.00
25.00

100.00

10.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00

Date

8/20/2008
8/26/2008
8/28/2008
8/26/2008
8/30/2008
9/1/2008
9/212008
9/3/2008
9/3/2008
9/5/2008
9/8/2008
9/8/2008
9/6/2008

Agg.

$
3
$
3
$
$
$
3
5
$
§
$
$

1,450.20
100.00
20.00
1,6566.97
50.00
25.00
100.00
10.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00

Occupation

engineer
Marketing

engineer

atiorney
retired
retired
attorney
consultant
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Name Address

Naticnal Pen Compa 342 Shelbyville Mills Road
VictoryStore.com 5200 S.W. 30th Street
USPS

Elena Wilson 1097 Bilble Hill Road
Staples 76 Fort Eddy Way
Banknoith

Banknorth

Banknorth

City

Shelbyville
Davenport
Milford
Francestown
Concord

State Zip

A
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH

37162
52802
030567
03043
03301

Amount

LR B R R

369.90
75.62
7.56
1,600.00
139.73
25.00
10.00
60.00

Date Nature of Expenditure

8/19/2008 Campaign Pens
8/20/2008 Lapel Stickers
8/28/2008 18 x .42
9/2/2008 Political Consulting
9/3/2008 invitations/Paper
8/5/2008 bankcard fee
8/4/2008 return check fee
8/4/2008 returned check
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